Name

Anderson, John
Anderson, Lisa
Anderson, Lynn
Anderson, Scott
Beecher, Blaze
Brandt, Andrew
Brandt, Ellie

Brodt, Kyle
Burleson, Justin
Charlson, Don
Compton, John
Compton, Teresa
Deyak, Brad
Deyak, Sally

Hall, Lori

Hall, Todd
Hansen, Jean
Hawkinson, Jeanne
Hawkinson, John
Hawkinson, Jordan
Hawkinson, Justine
Herrick, Olivia
Hubert-Wyss, Kathy
Huhnerkoch, Gary
Huhnerkoch, Lauren
Israelson, Emily
Johnson, Joel (JT)
Klasse, Leigh
Krueger, Mark
Langlie, Sierra
Lord, Amy

Lord, Brian
Nelson, Kari
Nelson, Ryan
Novotny, Deanne
Novotny, Larry
Peterson, Trent
Portillo, Christine
Prokop, Lana
Prokop, Luke
Rastetter, Matthew
Retka, Darrell
Rogers, Allyson Hansen
Smoot, Staci
Sommers, Samantha
Swenson, McKenzie
Turner, Donna

26th MGA Mixed Team Championship

Valleywood Golf Course, Apple Valley, MN

Flight
Mixed
H&W
Mixed
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
H&W
H&W
H&W
H&W
H&W
Mixed
H&W
H&W
H&W
H&W
Mixed
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
Mixed
H&W
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
Mixed
H&W

Tuesday, June 28, 2016
Alphabetical Starter's List

Tee
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Time

Name

8:20 am
9:20 am
7:30 am
9:20 am
7:30 am
8:10 am
8:10 am
7:40 am
7:30 am
7:40 am
8:40 am
8:40 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
8:00 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
9:20 am
9:20 am
8:30 am
8:50 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:10 am
8:20 am
8:20 am
9:40 am
8:20 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
7:50 am
7:50 am
8:40 am
8:40 am
8:30 am
7:30 am
8:50 am
8:50 am
7:50 am
8:00 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
9:40 am
7:50 am
9:30 am

Turner, Jim
Waverek, Dakota
Williams, Brenda
Williams, Maclain
Woerner, Katti
Woerner, Patrick
Wyss, Cort

Flight
H&W
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
H&W
H&W
H&W
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9:30 am
8:10 am
8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
8:50 am



